
Hyo Joo Kim  (-17)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 10 13 (0.722) (0.000)0 (268.5) 22 6318(0.714) / 0 1.38 0/ -9/ 14 / 18SHA

2 12 13 (0.722) (0.000)0 (290.0) 30 7024(0.857) / 0 1.85 0/ -2/ 14 / 18SHA

3 8 14 (0.778) (0.000)0 (266.5) 27 6620(0.571) / 0 1.43 0/ -6/ 14 / 18SHA

30 (0.714) 40 (0.741) 0 (275.0)(0.000) 79 19962/ 0TOTAL: 1.55 0/ -1742/ 54/

Nelly Korda  (-12)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 11 14 (0.778) (0.000)0 (284.0) 32 7027(0.786) / 1 1.93 0/ -2/ 14 / 18SHA

2 10 16 (0.889) (0.500)1 (281.0) 31 6828(0.714) / 2 1.75 0/ -4/ 14 / 18SHA

3 10 15 (0.833) (0.000)0 (283.5) 28 6625(0.714) / 0 1.67 0/ -6/ 14 / 18SHA

31 (0.738) 45 (0.833) 1 (282.8)(0.333) 91 20480/ 3TOTAL: 1.78 0/ -1242/ 54/

Ruixin Liu  (-11)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 11 15 (0.833) (0.000)0 (246.5) 30 6927(0.786) / 1 1.80 0/ -3/ 14 / 18SHA

2 12 14 (0.778) (0.667)2 (265.0) 30 7025(0.857) / 3 1.79 1/ -2/ 14 / 18SHA

3 13 14 (0.778) (0.000)0 (291.0) 28 6624(0.929) / 1 1.71 1/ -6/ 14 / 18SHA

36 (0.857) 43 (0.796) 2 (267.5)(0.400) 88 20576/ 5TOTAL: 1.77 2/ -1142/ 54/

Gaby Lopez  (-11)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 10 14 (0.778) (1.000)2 (277.5) 26 6722(0.714) / 2 1.57 0/ -5/ 14 / 18SHA

2 7 14 (0.778) (1.000)1 (270.5) 28 7025(0.500) / 1 1.79 0/ -2/ 14 / 18SHA

3 10 14 (0.778) (0.500)1 (287.0) 29 6823(0.714) / 2 1.64 0/ -4/ 14 / 18SHA

27 (0.643) 42 (0.778) 4 (278.3)(0.800) 83 20570/ 5TOTAL: 1.67 0/ -1142/ 54/

Erika Hara  (-9)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 9 15 (0.833) (0.000)0 (282.0) 31 6927(0.643) / 0 1.80 1/ -3/ 14 / 18SHA

2 11 16 (0.889) (0.000)0 (287.5) 32 7129(0.786) / 0 1.81 0/ -1/ 14 / 18SHA

3 11 15 (0.833) (0.000)0 (273.5) 29 6726(0.786) / 1 1.73 1/ -5/ 14 / 18SHA

31 (0.738) 46 (0.852) 0 (281.0)(0.000) 92 20782/ 1TOTAL: 1.78 2/ -942/ 54/

Jeeno Thitikul  (-9)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 11 12 (0.667) (0.500)1 (278.5) 30 7222(0.786) / 2 1.83 0/ E/ 14 / 18SHA

2 11 15 (0.833) (0.750)3 (263.0) 27 6623(0.786) / 4 1.53 0/ -6/ 14 / 18SHA

3 9 15 (0.833) (1.000)1 (302.0) 31 6927(0.643) / 1 1.80 0/ -3/ 14 / 18SHA

31 (0.738) 42 (0.778) 5 (281.2)(0.714) 88 20772/ 7TOTAL: 1.71 0/ -942/ 54/

Karis Anne Davidson  (-9)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 8 12 (0.667) (1.000)2 (290.0) 26 7020(0.571) / 2 1.67 1/ -2/ 14 / 18SHA

2 9 14 (0.778) (0.000)0 (274.5) 29 6823(0.643) / 0 1.64 1/ -4/ 14 / 18SHA

3 13 15 (0.833) (0.000)0 (282.0) 31 6925(0.929) / 1 1.67 0/ -3/ 14 / 18SHA

30 (0.714) 41 (0.759) 2 (282.2)(0.667) 86 20768/ 3TOTAL: 1.66 2/ -942/ 54/
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Hye-Jin Choi  (-9)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 11 17 (0.944) (0.000)0 (263.5) 32 6830(0.786) / 0 1.76 0/ -4/ 14 / 18SHA

2 11 13 (0.722) (0.000)0 (265.0) 29 7022(0.786) / 2 1.69 0/ -2/ 14 / 18SHA

3 12 13 (0.722) (0.500)2 (272.0) 28 6920(0.857) / 4 1.54 0/ -3/ 14 / 18SHA

34 (0.810) 43 (0.796) 2 (266.8)(0.333) 89 20772/ 6TOTAL: 1.67 0/ -942/ 54/

In Gee Chun  (-8)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 10 14 (0.778) (1.000)1 (250.0) 30 6925(0.714) / 1 1.79 1/ -3/ 14 / 18SHA

2 8 16 (0.889) (0.000)0 (265.0) 33 7130(0.571) / 1 1.88 2/ -1/ 14 / 18SHA

3 10 15 (0.833) (1.000)3 (260.0) 29 6826(0.714) / 3 1.73 0/ -4/ 14 / 18SHA

28 (0.667) 45 (0.833) 4 (258.3)(0.800) 92 20881/ 5TOTAL: 1.80 3/ -842/ 54/

Robyn Choi  (-8)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 12 10 (0.556) (0.333)1 (266.0) 26 7116(0.857) / 3 1.60 0/ -1/ 14 / 18SHA

2 13 16 (0.889) (0.000)0 (269.0) 31 6828(0.929) / 0 1.75 0/ -4/ 14 / 18SHA

3 9 15 (0.833) (1.000)1 (279.5) 31 6927(0.643) / 1 1.80 1/ -3/ 14 / 18SHA

34 (0.810) 41 (0.759) 2 (271.5)(0.500) 88 20871/ 4TOTAL: 1.73 1/ -842/ 54/

Carla Tejedo Mulet  (-8)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 12 13 (0.722) (1.000)1 (281.0) 30 7023(0.857) / 1 1.77 0/ -2/ 14 / 18SHA

2 10 14 (0.778) (0.000)0 (258.5) 30 6924(0.714) / 1 1.71 0/ -3/ 14 / 18SHA

3 9 14 (0.778) (0.667)2 (286.5) 28 6923(0.643) / 3 1.64 0/ -3/ 14 / 18SHA

31 (0.738) 41 (0.759) 3 (275.3)(0.600) 88 20870/ 5TOTAL: 1.71 0/ -842/ 54/

Pornanong Phatlum  (-8)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 12 12 (0.667) (1.000)1 (271.5) 28 6921(0.857) / 1 1.75 2/ -3/ 14 / 18SHA

2 9 14 (0.778) (0.000)0 (259.0) 30 7023(0.643) / 0 1.64 3/ -2/ 14 / 18SHA

3 11 16 (0.889) (1.000)1 (273.5) 31 6929(0.786) / 1 1.81 1/ -3/ 14 / 18SHA

32 (0.762) 42 (0.778) 2 (268.0)(1.000) 89 20873/ 2TOTAL: 1.74 6/ -842/ 54/

Jin Hee Im  (-8)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 8 13 (0.722) (1.000)1 (246.5) 25 6620(0.571) / 1 1.54 0/ -6/ 14 / 18SHA

2 8 14 (0.778) (0.000)0 (268.5) 33 7228(0.571) / 0 2.00 1/ E/ 14 / 18SHA

3 8 13 (0.722) (0.000)0 (279.0) 29 7023(0.571) / 1 1.77 0/ -2/ 14 / 18SHA

24 (0.571) 40 (0.741) 1 (264.7)(0.500) 87 20871/ 2TOTAL: 1.77 1/ -842/ 54/

Nasa Hataoka  (-7)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 10 14 (0.778) (0.000)0 (255.0) 28 6923(0.714) / 0 1.64 0/ -3/ 14 / 18SHA

2 10 12 (0.667) (0.667)2 (298.5) 33 7423(0.714) / 3 1.92 1/ +2/ 14 / 18SHA

3 10 13 (0.722) (0.500)1 (272.5) 25 6618(0.714) / 2 1.38 0/ -6/ 14 / 18SHA

30 (0.714) 39 (0.722) 3 (275.3)(0.600) 86 20964/ 5TOTAL: 1.64 1/ -742/ 54/
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Jodi Ewart Shadoff  (-7)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 11 12 (0.667) (1.000)2 (258.0) 29 7122(0.786) / 2 1.83 1/ -1/ 14 / 18SHA

2 12 13 (0.722) (0.000)0 (280.0) 31 7125(0.857) / 1 1.92 2/ -1/ 14 / 18SHA

3 10 18 (1.000) (0.000)0 (274.0) 31 6731(0.714) / 0 1.72 2/ -5/ 14 / 18SHA

33 (0.786) 43 (0.796) 2 (270.7)(0.667) 91 20978/ 3TOTAL: 1.81 5/ -742/ 54/

Auston Kim  (-7)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 11 14 (0.778) (0.333)1 (291.0) 31 7224(0.786) / 3 1.71 1/ E/ 14 / 18SHA

2 7 13 (0.722) (0.000)0 (260.5) 28 6922(0.500) / 1 1.69 0/ -3/ 14 / 18SHA

3 7 15 (0.833) (0.000)0 (306.0) 30 6826(0.500) / 1 1.73 0/ -4/ 14 / 18SHA

25 (0.595) 42 (0.778) 1 (285.8)(0.200) 89 20972/ 5TOTAL: 1.71 1/ -742/ 54/

Soo Bin Joo  (-7)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 11 13 (0.722) (1.000)1 (288.5) 28 6924(0.786) / 1 1.85 1/ -3/ 14 / 18SHA

2 11 11 (0.611) (0.333)1 (283.0) 28 7218(0.786) / 3 1.64 0/ E/ 14 / 18SHA

3 10 15 (0.833) (0.000)0 (283.5) 29 6825(0.714) / 0 1.67 0/ -4/ 14 / 18SHA

32 (0.762) 39 (0.722) 2 (285.0)(0.500) 85 20967/ 4TOTAL: 1.72 1/ -742/ 54/

Sei Young Kim  (-6)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 11 13 (0.722) (0.000)0 (252.0) 33 7425(0.786) / 3 1.92 0/ +2/ 14 / 18SHA

2 12 12 (0.667) (1.000)1 (271.0) 29 7021(0.857) / 1 1.75 0/ -2/ 14 / 18SHA

3 11 15 (0.833) (0.333)1 (294.5) 26 6623(0.786) / 3 1.53 0/ -6/ 14 / 18SHA

34 (0.810) 40 (0.741) 2 (272.5)(0.286) 88 21069/ 7TOTAL: 1.73 0/ -642/ 54/

Chizzy Iwai  (-6)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 12 12 (0.667) (0.000)0 (287.5) 31 7323(0.857) / 1 1.92 1/ +1/ 14 / 18SHA

2 9 10 (0.556) (1.000)1 (252.0) 26 7115(0.643) / 1 1.50 0/ -1/ 14 / 18SHA

3 11 16 (0.889) (1.000)1 (274.5) 28 6627(0.786) / 1 1.69 1/ -6/ 14 / 18SHA

32 (0.762) 38 (0.704) 2 (271.3)(0.667) 85 21065/ 3TOTAL: 1.71 2/ -642/ 54/

Yuna Nishimura  (-6)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 10 14 (0.778) (0.000)0 (271.5) 30 7025(0.714) / 1 1.79 0/ -2/ 14 / 18SHA

2 10 15 (0.833) (0.000)0 (241.0) 33 7228(0.714) / 1 1.87 1/ E/ 14 / 18SHA

3 10 16 (0.889) (0.000)0 (270.0) 30 6828(0.714) / 0 1.75 1/ -4/ 14 / 18SHA

30 (0.714) 45 (0.833) 0 (260.8)(0.000) 93 21081/ 2TOTAL: 1.80 2/ -642/ 54/

Perrine Delacour  (-6)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 10 14 (0.778) (0.500)1 (271.5) 30 7123(0.714) / 2 1.64 0/ -1/ 14 / 18SHA

2 8 13 (0.722) (0.000)0 (248.0) 30 6924(0.571) / 0 1.85 1/ -3/ 14 / 18SHA

3 9 14 (0.778) (0.500)1 (254.5) 29 7024(0.643) / 2 1.71 0/ -2/ 14 / 18SHA

27 (0.643) 41 (0.759) 2 (258.0)(0.500) 89 21071/ 4TOTAL: 1.73 1/ -642/ 54/
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Haeran Ryu  (-6)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 10 15 (0.833) (0.000)0 (260.5) 32 7127(0.714) / 0 1.80 1/ -1/ 14 / 18SHA

2 12 15 (0.833) (0.000)0 (280.0) 32 6929(0.857) / 1 1.93 1/ -3/ 14 / 18SHA

3 9 13 (0.722) (0.000)0 (270.5) 30 7023(0.643) / 0 1.77 0/ -2/ 14 / 18SHA

31 (0.738) 43 (0.796) 0 (270.3)(0.000) 94 21079/ 1TOTAL: 1.84 2/ -642/ 54/

Gemma Dryburgh  (-6)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 12 13 (0.722) (1.000)2 (245.5) 24 6618(0.857) / 2 1.38 0/ -6/ 14 / 18SHA

2 8 9 (0.500) (0.000)0 (233.5) 26 7314(0.571) / 0 1.56 1/ +1/ 14 / 18SHA

3 9 13 (0.722) (0.000)0 (265.0) 30 7123(0.643) / 3 1.77 1/ -1/ 14 / 18SHA

29 (0.691) 35 (0.648) 2 (248.0)(0.400) 80 21055/ 5TOTAL: 1.57 2/ -642/ 54/

Angel Yin  (-5)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 9 13 (0.722) (0.000)0 (284.5) 29 7022(0.643) / 1 1.69 1/ -2/ 14 / 18SHA

2 7 13 (0.722) (0.000)0 (278.5) 32 7323(0.500) / 1 1.77 1/ +1/ 14 / 18SHA

3 7 11 (0.611) (0.500)2 (261.5) 25 6816(0.500) / 4 1.45 0/ -4/ 14 / 18SHA

23 (0.548) 37 (0.685) 2 (274.8)(0.333) 86 21161/ 6TOTAL: 1.65 2/ -542/ 54/

Helen Briem  (-5)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 10 13 (0.722) (0.000)0 (257.0) 34 7526(0.714) / 2 2.00 2/ +3/ 14 / 18SHA

2 11 18 (1.000) (0.000)0 (301.0) 31 6731(0.786) / 0 1.72 2/ -5/ 14 / 18SHA

3 8 12 (0.667) (0.000)0 (285.0) 24 6918(0.571) / 0 1.50 0/ -3/ 14 / 18SHA

29 (0.691) 43 (0.796) 0 (281.0)(0.000) 89 21175/ 2TOTAL: 1.74 4/ -542/ 54/

Ayaka Furue  (-5)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 11 12 (0.667) (0.000)0 (270.0) 30 7321(0.786) / 0 1.75 1/ +1/ 14 / 18SHA

2 12 15 (0.833) (0.000)0 (272.5) 31 6927(0.857) / 1 1.80 0/ -3/ 14 / 18SHA

3 10 14 (0.778) (0.000)0 (285.0) 30 6925(0.714) / 1 1.79 0/ -3/ 14 / 18SHA

33 (0.786) 41 (0.759) 0 (275.8)(0.000) 91 21173/ 2TOTAL: 1.78 1/ -542/ 54/

Jeongeun Lee6 #  (-5)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 11 11 (0.611) (0.000)0 (280.5) 28 7120(0.786) / 0 1.82 1/ -1/ 14 / 18SHA

2 8 14 (0.778) (0.000)0 (241.5) 31 7126(0.571) / 2 1.86 0/ -1/ 14 / 18SHA

3 10 13 (0.722) (0.000)0 (249.5) 27 6921(0.714) / 1 1.62 0/ -3/ 14 / 18SHA

29 (0.691) 38 (0.704) 0 (257.2)(0.000) 86 21167/ 3TOTAL: 1.76 1/ -542/ 54/

Lottie Woad  (-5)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 12 13 (0.722) (0.333)1 (270.0) 30 7222(0.857) / 3 1.69 0/ E/ 14 / 18SHA

2 10 16 (0.889) (0.000)0 (274.0) 33 6930(0.714) / 0 1.88 2/ -3/ 14 / 18SHA

3 12 16 (0.889) (0.500)1 (271.5) 33 7030(0.857) / 2 1.88 1/ -2/ 14 / 18SHA

34 (0.810) 45 (0.833) 2 (271.8)(0.400) 96 21182/ 5TOTAL: 1.82 3/ -542/ 54/
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Minji Kang  (-5)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 13 12 (0.667) (0.000)0 (245.0) 29 7120(0.929) / 2 1.67 0/ -1/ 14 / 18SHA

2 11 13 (0.722) (0.000)0 (260.0) 29 7024(0.786) / 0 1.85 0/ -2/ 14 / 18SHA

3 12 12 (0.667) (1.000)1 (244.5) 29 7022(0.857) / 1 1.83 1/ -2/ 14 / 18SHA

36 (0.857) 37 (0.685) 1 (249.8)(0.333) 87 21166/ 3TOTAL: 1.78 1/ -542/ 54/

Nastasia Nadaud  (-5)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 11 15 (0.833) (0.500)1 (291.5) 29 6824(0.786) / 2 1.60 0/ -4/ 14 / 18SHA

2 10 16 (0.889) (0.000)0 (260.5) 35 7231(0.714) / 0 1.94 3/ E/ 14 / 18SHA

3 9 13 (0.722) (0.667)2 (267.5) 29 7123(0.643) / 3 1.77 0/ -1/ 14 / 18SHA

30 (0.714) 44 (0.815) 3 (273.2)(0.600) 93 21178/ 5TOTAL: 1.77 3/ -542/ 54/

Miyu Yamashita  (-5)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 13 15 (0.833) (0.333)1 (250.5) 33 7228(0.929) / 3 1.87 0/ E/ 14 / 18SHA

2 11 9 (0.500) (0.500)1 (268.5) 22 6713(0.786) / 2 1.44 0/ -5/ 14 / 18SHA

3 7 14 (0.778) (0.333)1 (245.5) 30 7222(0.500) / 3 1.57 2/ E/ 14 / 18SHA

31 (0.738) 38 (0.704) 3 (254.8)(0.375) 85 21163/ 8TOTAL: 1.66 2/ -542/ 54/

Ryann O'Toole  (-5)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 9 14 (0.778) (0.667)2 (251.5) 28 6922(0.643) / 3 1.57 0/ -3/ 14 / 18SHA

2 9 16 (0.889) (0.000)0 (275.5) 32 7030(0.643) / 1 1.88 0/ -2/ 14 / 18SHA

3 8 14 (0.778) (0.000)0 (298.5) 32 7227(0.571) / 0 1.93 0/ E/ 14 / 18SHA

26 (0.619) 44 (0.815) 2 (275.2)(0.500) 92 21179/ 4TOTAL: 1.80 0/ -542/ 54/

Aditi Ashok  (-5)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 13 13 (0.722) (0.000)0 (238.0) 31 7224(0.929) / 2 1.85 0/ E/ 14 / 18SHA

2 13 15 (0.833) (1.000)2 (258.0) 28 6624(0.929) / 2 1.60 0/ -6/ 14 / 18SHA

3 11 15 (0.833) (0.000)0 (275.5) 33 7328(0.786) / 0 1.87 2/ +1/ 14 / 18SHA

37 (0.881) 43 (0.796) 2 (257.2)(0.500) 92 21176/ 4TOTAL: 1.77 2/ -542/ 54/

Minjee Lee  (-5)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 10 15 (0.833) (1.000)1 (273.5) 29 6826(0.714) / 1 1.73 0/ -4/ 14 / 18SHA

2 10 12 (0.667) (0.000)0 (266.0) 28 7021(0.714) / 0 1.75 1/ -2/ 14 / 18SHA

3 6 9 (0.500) (1.000)2 (287.5) 26 7315(0.429) / 2 1.67 0/ +1/ 14 / 18SHA

26 (0.619) 36 (0.667) 3 (275.7)(1.000) 83 21162/ 3TOTAL: 1.72 1/ -542/ 54/

Pajaree Anannarukarn  (-4)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 10 14 (0.778) (1.000)1 (276.5) 31 7026(0.714) / 1 1.86 0/ -2/ 14 / 18SHA

2 10 11 (0.611) (1.000)1 (246.5) 28 7119(0.714) / 1 1.73 1/ -1/ 14 / 18SHA

3 9 11 (0.611) (1.000)1 (278.5) 28 7120(0.643) / 1 1.82 0/ -1/ 14 / 18SHA

29 (0.691) 36 (0.667) 3 (267.2)(1.000) 87 21265/ 3TOTAL: 1.81 1/ -442/ 54/
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Cassie Porter  (-4)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 11 12 (0.667) (0.750)3 (261.0) 27 6920(0.786) / 4 1.67 1/ -3/ 14 / 18SHA

2 10 8 (0.444) (0.500)1 (253.5) 25 7115(0.714) / 2 1.88 1/ -1/ 14 / 18SHA

3 8 14 (0.778) (1.000)2 (255.0) 30 7225(0.571) / 2 1.79 1/ E/ 14 / 18SHA

29 (0.691) 34 (0.630) 6 (256.5)(0.750) 82 21260/ 8TOTAL: 1.76 3/ -442/ 54/

Dongeun Lee  (-4)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 8 15 (0.833) (0.000)0 (283.0) 27 6523(0.571) / 1 1.53 1/ -7/ 14 / 18SHA

2 8 13 (0.722) (0.000)0 (271.0) 33 7525(0.571) / 1 1.92 1/ +3/ 14 / 18SHA

3 11 13 (0.722) (0.333)1 (292.0) 27 7220(0.786) / 3 1.54 0/ E/ 14 / 18SHA

27 (0.643) 41 (0.759) 1 (282.0)(0.200) 87 21268/ 5TOTAL: 1.66 2/ -442/ 54/

Lilia Vu  (-3)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 13 15 (0.833) (0.500)1 (277.0) 31 6927(0.929) / 2 1.80 1/ -3/ 14 / 18SHA

2 9 10 (0.556) (0.333)1 (265.0) 30 7518(0.643) / 3 1.80 0/ +3/ 14 / 18SHA

3 11 14 (0.778) (0.000)0 (265.0) 29 6924(0.786) / 0 1.71 0/ -3/ 14 / 18SHA

33 (0.786) 39 (0.722) 2 (269.0)(0.400) 90 21369/ 5TOTAL: 1.77 1/ -342/ 54/

Mao Saigo  (-3)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 9 14 (0.778) (0.000)0 (240.0) 28 6822(0.643) / 1 1.57 0/ -4/ 14 / 18SHA

2 10 14 (0.778) (0.000)0 (267.5) 35 7628(0.714) / 1 2.00 2/ +4/ 14 / 18SHA

3 13 17 (0.944) (0.000)0 (273.5) 33 6931(0.929) / 2 1.82 2/ -3/ 14 / 18SHA

32 (0.762) 45 (0.833) 0 (260.3)(0.000) 96 21381/ 4TOTAL: 1.80 4/ -342/ 54/

Ina Yoon  (-3)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 10 12 (0.667) (0.000)0 (256.5) 27 6820(0.714) / 0 1.67 0/ -4/ 14 / 18SHA

2 8 11 (0.611) (0.333)1 (291.5) 33 7621(0.571) / 3 1.91 2/ +4/ 14 / 18SHA

3 11 13 (0.722) (1.000)1 (287.5) 27 6921(0.786) / 1 1.62 0/ -3/ 14 / 18SHA

29 (0.691) 36 (0.667) 2 (278.5)(0.500) 87 21362/ 4TOTAL: 1.72 2/ -342/ 54/

Wei-Ling Hsu  (-3)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 12 14 (0.778) (0.333)1 (256.0) 31 7125(0.857) / 3 1.79 0/ -1/ 14 / 18SHA

2 10 16 (0.889) (0.000)0 (250.0) 36 7233(0.714) / 2 2.06 1/ E/ 14 / 18SHA

3 11 14 (0.778) (1.000)1 (257.0) 30 7024(0.786) / 1 1.71 0/ -2/ 14 / 18SHA

33 (0.786) 44 (0.815) 2 (254.3)(0.333) 97 21382/ 6TOTAL: 1.86 1/ -342/ 54/

Jeongeun Lee5  (-3)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 11 14 (0.778) (0.000)0 (251.5) 30 7124(0.786) / 1 1.71 0/ -1/ 14 / 18SHA

2 10 13 (0.722) (0.500)2 (261.0) 30 7223(0.714) / 4 1.77 0/ E/ 14 / 18SHA

3 10 12 (0.667) (0.000)0 (259.5) 28 7019(0.714) / 1 1.58 0/ -2/ 14 / 18SHA

31 (0.738) 39 (0.722) 2 (257.3)(0.333) 88 21366/ 6TOTAL: 1.69 0/ -342/ 54/
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Linnea Strom  (-3)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 8 11 (0.611) (0.000)0 (288.0) 32 7420(0.571) / 2 1.82 0/ +2/ 14 / 18SHA

2 4 13 (0.722) (1.000)1 (274.0) 28 6822(0.286) / 1 1.69 0/ -4/ 14 / 18SHA

3 7 13 (0.722) (0.500)1 (262.0) 30 7123(0.500) / 2 1.77 2/ -1/ 14 / 18SHA

19 (0.452) 37 (0.685) 2 (274.7)(0.400) 90 21365/ 5TOTAL: 1.76 2/ -342/ 54/

Natasha Andrea Oon  (-3)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 10 15 (0.833) (0.000)0 (253.5) 31 7226(0.714) / 1 1.73 0/ E/ 14 / 18SHA

2 9 14 (0.778) (0.000)0 (262.5) 30 7022(0.643) / 1 1.57 2/ -2/ 14 / 18SHA

3 10 13 (0.722) (1.000)1 (250.0) 28 7121(0.714) / 1 1.62 1/ -1/ 14 / 18SHA

29 (0.691) 42 (0.778) 1 (255.3)(0.333) 89 21369/ 3TOTAL: 1.64 3/ -342/ 54/

Rio Takeda  (-3)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 13 14 (0.778) (1.000)1 (274.5) 32 7127(0.929) / 1 1.93 0/ -1/ 14 / 18SHA

2 9 13 (0.722) (0.500)1 (273.5) 29 7122(0.643) / 2 1.69 0/ -1/ 14 / 18SHA

3 10 13 (0.722) (0.500)1 (277.5) 28 7122(0.714) / 2 1.69 0/ -1/ 14 / 18SHA

32 (0.762) 40 (0.741) 3 (275.2)(0.600) 89 21371/ 5TOTAL: 1.77 0/ -342/ 54/

A Lim Kim  (-3)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 9 14 (0.778) (0.000)0 (277.0) 30 7025(0.643) / 1 1.79 2/ -2/ 14 / 18SHA

2 10 14 (0.778) (0.000)0 (279.0) 33 7228(0.714) / 0 2.00 3/ E/ 14 / 18SHA

3 8 14 (0.778) (0.000)0 (257.5) 31 7125(0.571) / 1 1.79 0/ -1/ 14 / 18SHA

27 (0.643) 42 (0.778) 0 (271.2)(0.000) 94 21378/ 2TOTAL: 1.86 5/ -342/ 54/

Lindy Duncan  (-3)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 10 14 (0.778) (0.000)0 (247.0) 28 6922(0.714) / 0 1.57 0/ -3/ 14 / 18SHA

2 9 15 (0.833) (0.000)0 (299.0) 32 7128(0.643) / 1 1.87 2/ -1/ 14 / 18SHA

3 7 10 (0.556) (0.500)2 (273.0) 29 7318(0.500) / 4 1.80 1/ +1/ 14 / 18SHA

26 (0.619) 39 (0.722) 2 (273.0)(0.400) 89 21368/ 5TOTAL: 1.74 3/ -342/ 54/

Andrea Lee  (-3)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 14 17 (0.944) (0.000)0 (274.0) 31 6930(1.000) / 2 1.76 0/ -3/ 14 / 18SHA

2 14 17 (0.944) (0.000)0 (262.5) 36 7134(1.000) / 0 2.00 2/ -1/ 14 / 18SHA

3 10 11 (0.611) (0.000)0 (250.0) 30 7319(0.714) / 1 1.73 0/ +1/ 14 / 18SHA

38 (0.905) 45 (0.833) 0 (262.2)(0.000) 97 21383/ 3TOTAL: 1.84 2/ -342/ 54/

Celine Borge  (-2)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 10 11 (0.611) (0.000)0 (290.0) 31 7420(0.714) / 3 1.82 1/ +2/ 14 / 18SHA

2 14 15 (0.833) (0.500)1 (252.5) 30 6926(1.000) / 2 1.73 2/ -3/ 14 / 18SHA

3 8 13 (0.722) (1.000)2 (262.0) 29 7122(0.571) / 2 1.69 0/ -1/ 14 / 18SHA

32 (0.762) 39 (0.722) 3 (268.2)(0.429) 90 21468/ 7TOTAL: 1.74 3/ -242/ 54/
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Grace Kim  (-2)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 13 12 (0.667) (0.000)0 (270.0) 31 7323(0.929) / 1 1.92 1/ +1/ 14 / 18SHA

2 12 15 (0.833) (0.000)0 (288.5) 31 7027(0.857) / 1 1.80 1/ -2/ 14 / 18SHA

3 11 12 (0.667) (0.500)1 (256.0) 29 7120(0.786) / 2 1.67 0/ -1/ 14 / 18SHA

36 (0.857) 39 (0.722) 1 (271.5)(0.250) 91 21470/ 4TOTAL: 1.79 2/ -242/ 54/

Yani Tseng  (-2)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 10 13 (0.722) (1.000)1 (294.0) 30 7123(0.714) / 1 1.77 1/ -1/ 14 / 18SHA

2 11 14 (0.778) (1.000)1 (282.0) 31 7224(0.786) / 1 1.71 0/ E/ 14 / 18SHA

3 10 13 (0.722) (0.250)1 (267.0) 30 7121(0.714) / 4 1.62 1/ -1/ 14 / 18SHA

31 (0.738) 40 (0.741) 3 (281.0)(0.500) 91 21468/ 6TOTAL: 1.70 2/ -242/ 54/

Yu Liu  (-2)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 8 11 (0.611) (0.500)3 (289.0) 31 7421(0.571) / 6 1.91 1/ +2/ 14 / 18SHA

2 10 15 (0.833) (1.000)1 (265.5) 30 6825(0.714) / 1 1.67 1/ -4/ 14 / 18SHA

3 11 14 (0.778) (0.500)1 (262.5) 31 7225(0.786) / 2 1.79 0/ E/ 14 / 18SHA

29 (0.691) 40 (0.741) 5 (272.3)(0.556) 92 21471/ 9TOTAL: 1.77 2/ -242/ 54/

Lauren Coughlin  (-2)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 12 15 (0.833) (0.000)0 (268.5) 32 7226(0.857) / 1 1.73 0/ E/ 14 / 18SHA

2 9 15 (0.833) (0.000)0 (280.5) 32 7026(0.643) / 0 1.73 1/ -2/ 14 / 18SHA

3 11 11 (0.611) (1.000)1 (253.5) 28 7220(0.786) / 1 1.82 0/ E/ 14 / 18SHA

32 (0.762) 41 (0.759) 1 (267.5)(0.500) 92 21472/ 2TOTAL: 1.76 1/ -242/ 54/

Saki Baba  (-1)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 6 12 (0.667) (0.000)0 (265.0) 27 7219(0.429) / 3 1.58 0/ E/ 14 / 18SHA

2 9 13 (0.722) (0.500)1 (260.0) 30 7124(0.643) / 2 1.85 2/ -1/ 14 / 18SHA

3 8 12 (0.667) (0.000)0 (255.5) 29 7221(0.571) / 0 1.75 0/ E/ 14 / 18SHA

23 (0.548) 37 (0.685) 1 (260.2)(0.200) 86 21564/ 5TOTAL: 1.73 2/ -142/ 54/

Gurleen Kaur  (-1)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 11 13 (0.722) (1.000)1 (259.5) 29 7024(0.786) / 1 1.85 0/ -2/ 14 / 18SHA

2 11 11 (0.611) (0.400)2 (270.5) 30 7319(0.786) / 5 1.73 0/ +1/ 14 / 18SHA

3 11 12 (0.667) (0.000)0 (241.5) 28 7220(0.786) / 2 1.67 1/ E/ 14 / 18SHA

33 (0.786) 36 (0.667) 3 (257.2)(0.375) 87 21563/ 8TOTAL: 1.75 1/ -142/ 54/

Akie Iwai  (-1)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 12 14 (0.778) (0.000)0 (292.0) 35 7628(0.857) / 2 2.00 2/ +4/ 14 / 18SHA

2 9 14 (0.778) (0.000)0 (267.0) 26 6621(0.643) / 1 1.50 0/ -6/ 14 / 18SHA

3 8 13 (0.722) (0.000)0 (288.5) 32 7324(0.571) / 1 1.85 1/ +1/ 14 / 18SHA

29 (0.691) 41 (0.759) 0 (282.5)(0.000) 93 21573/ 4TOTAL: 1.78 3/ -142/ 54/
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Lucy Li  (E)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 12 11 (0.611) (0.400)2 (283.5) 29 7219(0.857) / 5 1.73 0/ E/ 14 / 18SHA

2 8 16 (0.889) (0.000)0 (280.5) 34 7230(0.571) / 1 1.88 1/ E/ 14 / 18SHA

3 9 14 (0.778) (1.000)3 (264.0) 32 7227(0.643) / 3 1.93 2/ E/ 14 / 18SHA

29 (0.691) 41 (0.759) 5 (276.0)(0.556) 95 21676/ 9TOTAL: 1.85 3/ E42/ 54/

Rose Zhang  (E)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 11 15 (0.833) (1.000)1 (250.5) 31 7128(0.786) / 1 1.87 0/ -1/ 14 / 18SHA

2 11 16 (0.889) (0.000)0 (244.5) 35 7332(0.786) / 0 2.00 1/ +1/ 14 / 18SHA

3 11 14 (0.778) (0.000)0 (268.0) 32 7225(0.786) / 1 1.79 1/ E/ 14 / 18SHA

33 (0.786) 45 (0.833) 1 (254.3)(0.500) 98 21685/ 2TOTAL: 1.89 2/ E42/ 54/

Arpichaya Yubol  (E)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 12 15 (0.833) (0.000)0 (251.0) 31 7026(0.857) / 1 1.73 0/ -2/ 14 / 18SHA

2 8 13 (0.722) (0.000)0 (262.0) 33 7426(0.571) / 0 2.00 3/ +2/ 14 / 18SHA

3 11 11 (0.611) (0.000)0 (268.5) 29 7218(0.786) / 1 1.64 1/ E/ 14 / 18SHA

31 (0.738) 39 (0.722) 0 (260.5)(0.000) 93 21670/ 2TOTAL: 1.79 4/ E42/ 54/

Esther Henseleit  (E)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 9 13 (0.722) (0.000)0 (261.5) 28 6922(0.643) / 0 1.69 0/ -3/ 14 / 18SHA

2 9 13 (0.722) (0.000)0 (269.5) 32 7426(0.643) / 0 2.00 1/ +2/ 14 / 18SHA

3 10 13 (0.722) (0.200)1 (272.0) 30 7322(0.714) / 5 1.69 0/ +1/ 14 / 18SHA

28 (0.667) 39 (0.722) 1 (267.7)(0.200) 90 21670/ 5TOTAL: 1.79 1/ E42/ 54/

Lydia Ko  (+1)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 11 12 (0.667) (1.000)1 (255.5) 30 7121(0.786) / 1 1.75 0/ -1/ 14 / 18SHA

2 9 14 (0.778) (0.000)0 (255.5) 32 7326(0.643) / 2 1.86 0/ +1/ 14 / 18SHA

3 8 13 (0.722) (0.333)1 (255.0) 33 7325(0.571) / 3 1.92 1/ +1/ 14 / 18SHA

28 (0.667) 39 (0.722) 2 (255.3)(0.333) 95 21772/ 6TOTAL: 1.85 1/ +142/ 54/

Celine Boutier  (+1)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 9 11 (0.611) (1.000)1 (248.0) 30 7319(0.643) / 1 1.73 0/ +1/ 14 / 18SHA

2 10 15 (0.833) (1.000)1 (263.0) 32 7027(0.714) / 1 1.80 0/ -2/ 14 / 18SHA

3 7 11 (0.611) (0.000)0 (258.5) 29 7421(0.500) / 0 1.91 1/ +2/ 14 / 18SHA

26 (0.619) 37 (0.685) 2 (256.5)(1.000) 91 21767/ 2TOTAL: 1.81 1/ +142/ 54/

Peiyun Chien  (+2)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 10 11 (0.611) (0.750)3 (264.0) 28 7118(0.714) / 4 1.64 1/ -1/ 14 / 18SHA

2 11 13 (0.722) (1.000)2 (255.5) 29 7223(0.786) / 2 1.77 1/ E/ 14 / 18SHA

3 8 12 (0.667) (0.000)0 (283.0) 32 7523(0.571) / 0 1.92 0/ +3/ 14 / 18SHA

29 (0.691) 36 (0.667) 5 (267.5)(0.833) 89 21864/ 6TOTAL: 1.78 2/ +242/ 54/
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Aline Krauter  (+3)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 10 15 (0.833) (0.000)0 (280.5) 32 7026(0.714) / 0 1.73 0/ -2/ 14 / 18SHA

2 10 14 (0.778) (0.000)0 (255.5) 33 7425(0.714) / 2 1.79 1/ +2/ 14 / 18SHA

3 9 11 (0.611) (0.500)1 (282.0) 31 7520(0.643) / 2 1.82 0/ +3/ 14 / 18SHA

29 (0.691) 40 (0.741) 1 (272.7)(0.250) 96 21971/ 4TOTAL: 1.77 1/ +342/ 54/

Leah John  (+13)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 7 13 (0.722) (1.000)1 (264.0) 29 7124(0.500) / 1 1.85 0/ -1/ 14 / 18SHA

2 8 14 (0.778) (0.000)0 (266.5) 31 7227(0.571) / 0 1.93 2/ E/ 14 / 18SHA

3 7 9 (0.500) (0.000)0 (296.0) 35 8620(0.500) / 1 2.22 3/ +14/ 14 / 18SHA

22 (0.524) 36 (0.667) 1 (275.5)(0.500) 95 22971/ 2TOTAL: 1.97 5/ +1342/ 54/
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3 (SHA)RD 3 4 23 3 3 36 4 31 54 5 2 44 3 3 355 66

2 (SHA)RD 3 4 33 5 4 25 4 33 55 4 3 44 4 4 374 70

1 (SHA)RD 4 4 33 4 4 24 3 31 45 4 3 43 4 2 323 63

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Hyo Joo Kim  (-17) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  199

3 (SHA)RD 4 3 34 5 4 24 4 33 44 4 3 44 3 3 334 66

2 (SHA)RD 4 4 34 5 4 24 4 34 45 4 2 44 3 4 344 68

1 (SHA)RD 4 3 34 4 4 35 4 34 45 5 3 44 4 3 364 70

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Nelly Korda  (-12) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  204

3 (SHA)RD 4 4 43 3 3 35 4 33 44 4 2 54 3 3 334 66

2 (SHA)RD 4 4 34 5 4 35 5 37 44 5 3 34 3 3 334 70

1 (SHA)RD 4 3 34 5 4 25 4 34 45 4 3 44 4 4 353 69

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Ruixin Liu  (-11) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  205

3 (SHA)RD 4 5 34 5 3 33 3 33 45 5 3 43 4 3 354 68

2 (SHA)RD 4 3 24 5 4 34 4 33 45 4 3 44 5 3 375 70

1 (SHA)RD 4 3 35 4 4 24 4 33 45 4 3 43 3 3 345 67

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Gaby Lopez  (-11) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  205

3 (SHA)RD 4 3 24 5 4 24 5 33 54 4 3 54 3 4 364 69

2 (SHA)RD 4 5 34 3 3 35 5 35 55 4 3 43 4 3 354 70

1 (SHA)RD 4 4 34 4 4 34 4 34 55 4 3 33 4 2 345 68

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Hye-Jin Choi  (-9) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  207

3 (SHA)RD 5 4 34 4 3 34 3 33 34 5 3 44 4 4 365 69

2 (SHA)RD 4 3 34 4 3 45 4 34 34 4 4 45 3 3 344 68

1 (SHA)RD 3 5 25 6 4 25 4 36 45 4 3 34 4 2 345 70

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Karis Anne Davidson  (-9) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  207

3 (SHA)RD 4 4 34 3 4 25 4 33 54 4 3 53 3 3 344 67

2 (SHA)RD 3 4 34 4 4 35 4 34 48 4 3 33 4 3 375 71

1 (SHA)RD 4 5 33 4 3 35 4 34 44 4 3 44 3 4 355 69

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Erika Hara  (-9) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  207

SCORECARD SUMMARY - By Leaderboard

2026 Fortinet Founders Cup

Saturday, March 21, 2026

Sharon Heights Golf & Country Club

Purse: $3,000,000.00

Par: 36 36 - 72  Yardage: 6542
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3 (SHA)RD 4 4 24 4 3 36 4 34 35 4 3 44 4 3 355 69

2 (SHA)RD 5 3 33 4 3 25 4 32 45 3 3 44 4 3 344 66

1 (SHA)RD 4 4 34 4 4 36 4 36 55 4 3 43 5 2 365 72

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Jeeno Thitikul  (-9) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  207

3 (SHA)RD 3 4 34 3 3 35 5 33 44 5 3 44 4 3 365 69

2 (SHA)RD 4 3 34 4 3 34 4 32 45 4 3 34 4 4 365 68

1 (SHA)RD 4 4 44 4 3 35 4 35 45 4 4 43 5 2 365 71

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Robyn Choi  (-8) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  208

3 (SHA)RD 4 4 23 5 4 25 4 33 44 4 3 44 4 3 355 68

2 (SHA)RD 4 5 24 5 4 25 4 35 45 4 4 35 4 2 365 71

1 (SHA)RD 4 5 33 5 4 34 4 35 45 4 3 44 3 3 344 69

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

In Gee Chun  (-8) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  208

3 (SHA)RD 4 3 34 4 4 35 5 35 45 4 2 44 4 3 355 70

2 (SHA)RD 5 5 34 4 4 35 4 37 45 4 3 43 4 3 355 72

1 (SHA)RD 4 4 34 5 3 35 4 35 45 4 2 43 3 2 314 66

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Jin Hee Im  (-8) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  208

3 (SHA)RD 4 4 24 5 4 25 4 34 45 4 3 54 3 3 354 69

2 (SHA)RD 3 4 24 5 3 25 4 32 36 5 3 64 5 2 384 70

1 (SHA)RD 4 4 43 4 4 44 3 34 45 4 4 44 3 3 354 69

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Pornanong Phatlum  (-8) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  208

3 (SHA)RD 4 3 33 5 3 34 4 32 54 4 3 44 4 3 376 69

2 (SHA)RD 4 4 34 4 4 25 4 34 55 4 2 33 5 3 355 69

1 (SHA)RD 4 4 34 4 4 35 4 35 46 3 3 34 5 3 354 70

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Carla Tejedo Mulet  (-8) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  208

3 (SHA)RD 4 3 35 4 4 25 4 34 44 3 2 54 4 2 335 67

2 (SHA)RD 4 3 45 5 4 34 3 35 44 4 3 44 5 4 364 71

1 (SHA)RD 4 4 34 4 5 35 4 36 45 4 3 43 3 4 355 71

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Jodi Ewart Shadoff  (-7) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  209
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3 (SHA)RD 4 4 23 4 3 24 4 30 54 4 3 44 4 4 364 66

2 (SHA)RD 4 4 44 4 5 34 4 36 55 4 4 53 4 3 385 74

1 (SHA)RD 4 4 34 4 3 35 3 33 36 3 4 43 5 3 365 69

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Nasa Hataoka  (-7) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  209

3 (SHA)RD 4 3 34 3 3 26 4 32 45 4 3 43 4 4 365 68

2 (SHA)RD 4 4 33 5 3 35 5 35 45 5 4 53 3 3 375 72

1 (SHA)RD 4 4 44 5 3 35 4 36 45 3 3 34 4 3 334 69

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Soo Bin Joo  (-7) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  209

3 (SHA)RD 4 5 34 5 3 35 4 36 44 4 3 33 4 3 324 68

2 (SHA)RD 4 4 34 4 4 44 3 34 55 3 3 44 4 3 354 69

1 (SHA)RD 3 4 34 5 3 35 4 34 44 6 3 44 3 4 386 72

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Auston Kim  (-7) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  209

3 (SHA)RD 4 4 44 4 3 34 4 34 35 4 3 54 4 3 365 70

2 (SHA)RD 4 5 36 4 4 34 4 37 45 4 3 44 3 2 323 69

1 (SHA)RD 3 3 34 5 4 34 5 34 44 5 2 46 5 3 374 71

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Perrine Delacour  (-6) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  210

3 (SHA)RD 3 4 33 4 5 36 4 35 45 5 3 33 5 3 365 71

2 (SHA)RD 4 3 45 4 3 25 4 34 55 6 3 43 5 3 395 73

1 (SHA)RD 4 4 33 4 4 34 3 32 54 5 2 43 4 2 345 66

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Gemma Dryburgh  (-6) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  210

3 (SHA)RD 4 3 33 4 4 24 4 31 45 4 3 54 3 3 354 66

2 (SHA)RD 3 3 24 5 4 26 5 34 55 3 3 64 4 3 374 71

1 (SHA)RD 5 4 24 5 4 35 4 36 45 5 3 54 3 3 375 73

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Chizzy Iwai  (-6) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  210

3 (SHA)RD 3 5 33 5 5 34 3 34 34 4 3 44 3 2 325 66

2 (SHA)RD 4 4 34 4 3 35 4 34 54 4 4 44 4 3 364 70

1 (SHA)RD 4 4 34 4 4 25 4 34 55 5 4 54 4 3 405 74

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Sei Young Kim  (-6) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  210
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3 (SHA)RD 4 4 33 4 3 35 4 33 54 4 2 44 4 3 355 68

2 (SHA)RD 5 5 34 5 4 24 4 36 45 4 3 43 5 3 365 72

1 (SHA)RD 4 4 34 4 5 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 2 344 70

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Yuna Nishimura  (-6) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  210

3 (SHA)RD 4 3 33 4 5 35 4 34 55 3 3 44 4 3 365 70

2 (SHA)RD 4 4 24 4 4 25 4 33 44 4 4 44 4 3 365 69

1 (SHA)RD 4 5 34 6 4 25 4 37 44 6 3 44 3 3 343 71

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Haeran Ryu  (-6) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  210

3 (SHA)RD 4 4 34 4 4 25 4 34 54 4 3 44 3 4 398 73

2 (SHA)RD 4 4 23 4 3 25 4 31 35 4 4 44 4 3 354 66

1 (SHA)RD 4 4 33 5 5 35 4 36 55 4 3 44 4 2 365 72

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Aditi Ashok  (-5) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  211

3 (SHA)RD 3 5 33 4 3 36 3 33 45 3 3 53 5 3 365 69

2 (SHA)RD 3 3 44 5 3 34 4 33 44 4 2 44 3 4 345 67

1 (SHA)RD 4 4 24 6 5 36 5 39 35 5 3 44 4 3 365 75

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Helen Briem  (-5) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  211

3 (SHA)RD 4 4 23 4 4 35 4 33 44 4 3 44 5 3 365 69

2 (SHA)RD 3 4 33 4 4 35 4 33 46 4 3 44 3 3 365 69

1 (SHA)RD 3 3 34 5 4 35 7 37 45 5 2 44 4 3 365 73

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Ayaka Furue  (-5) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  211

3 (SHA)RD 4 4 35 4 4 24 4 34 46 4 3 43 4 4 364 70

2 (SHA)RD 4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 34 4 3 344 70

1 (SHA)RD 4 3 34 4 4 34 5 34 55 4 3 44 4 4 374 71

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Minji Kang  (-5) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  211

3 (SHA)RD 3 4 36 4 3 35 5 36 45 4 4 44 4 3 375 73

2 (SHA)RD 4 5 34 4 3 35 4 35 55 5 3 33 3 2 356 70

1 (SHA)RD 4 4 34 5 4 34 4 35 45 4 2 34 4 3 334 68

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Minjee Lee  (-5) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  211
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3 (SHA)RD 3 4 34 4 4 36 3 34 44 5 3 44 3 3 355 69

2 (SHA)RD 4 4 34 5 4 34 4 35 55 4 3 34 4 3 365 71

1 (SHA)RD 4 5 34 4 3 35 4 35 45 3 4 44 4 3 365 71

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Jeongeun Lee6 #  (-5) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  211

3 (SHA)RD 3 4 34 4 3 36 4 34 55 4 3 44 4 3 375 71

2 (SHA)RD 4 4 44 4 3 35 4 35 53 5 3 43 4 4 376 72

1 (SHA)RD 4 4 34 4 3 34 6 35 34 4 3 34 4 4 334 68

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Nastasia Nadaud  (-5) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  211

3 (SHA)RD 4 4 34 5 4 25 4 35 45 5 3 44 4 3 375 72

2 (SHA)RD 4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 35 4 3 43 4 3 345 70

1 (SHA)RD 4 6 44 3 4 34 4 36 44 3 3 45 3 2 335 69

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Ryann O'Toole  (-5) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  211

3 (SHA)RD 3 5 33 4 5 35 4 35 44 4 3 54 4 3 354 70

2 (SHA)RD 3 4 34 5 4 34 3 33 44 4 3 43 5 4 365 69

1 (SHA)RD 4 4 34 5 3 35 6 37 44 3 2 44 4 4 356 72

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Lottie Woad  (-5) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  211

3 (SHA)RD 3 5 53 4 4 34 4 35 54 6 2 44 3 4 375 72

2 (SHA)RD 4 5 24 5 3 24 4 33 44 3 4 44 3 3 345 67

1 (SHA)RD 4 4 34 5 3 35 3 34 45 4 4 54 4 3 385 72

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Miyu Yamashita  (-5) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  211

3 (SHA)RD 4 4 33 4 4 25 4 33 54 4 4 43 3 3 355 68

2 (SHA)RD 4 5 24 4 3 25 4 33 46 5 4 44 4 4 405 73

1 (SHA)RD 5 4 35 5 4 35 3 37 45 3 3 34 3 2 336 70

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Angel Yin  (-5) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  211

3 (SHA)RD 4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 55 4 3 43 4 3 354 71

2 (SHA)RD 4 4 24 4 4 35 4 34 54 4 3 34 5 4 375 71

1 (SHA)RD 3 4 44 5 4 34 4 35 45 4 3 44 4 3 354 70

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Pajaree Anannarukarn  (-4) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  212
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3 (SHA)RD 4 4 34 4 3 44 3 33 45 4 3 83 3 3 396 72

2 (SHA)RD 4 3 34 5 4 36 5 37 45 4 3 53 5 4 385 75

1 (SHA)RD 3 3 24 5 3 34 4 31 45 5 2 53 4 3 343 65

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Dongeun Lee  (-4) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  212

3 (SHA)RD 4 5 44 4 4 44 3 36 55 4 3 44 4 2 365 72

2 (SHA)RD 4 5 33 4 4 44 4 35 45 4 3 43 4 3 366 71

1 (SHA)RD 4 4 35 5 4 24 4 35 55 3 2 44 4 3 344 69

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Cassie Porter  (-4) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  212

3 (SHA)RD 4 5 33 5 4 35 4 36 55 4 3 55 4 3 373 73

2 (SHA)RD 4 5 34 4 4 35 4 36 46 4 4 33 3 4 354 71

1 (SHA)RD 3 3 34 4 4 36 5 35 55 4 3 33 4 3 344 69

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Lindy Duncan  (-3) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  213

3 (SHA)RD 4 5 33 4 4 24 5 34 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 70

2 (SHA)RD 4 4 34 4 4 35 4 35 55 4 3 44 4 3 375 72

1 (SHA)RD 4 4 35 5 4 35 3 36 35 4 3 53 4 3 355 71

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Wei-Ling Hsu  (-3) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  213

3 (SHA)RD 4 4 34 5 4 34 4 35 64 4 3 44 4 4 363 71

2 (SHA)RD 4 4 35 4 5 35 3 36 44 4 4 44 4 3 365 72

1 (SHA)RD 4 3 23 5 3 25 4 31 55 4 3 54 4 4 395 70

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

A Lim Kim  (-3) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  213

3 (SHA)RD 4 3 34 5 3 34 5 34 55 4 3 54 4 3 396 73

2 (SHA)RD 4 4 44 4 3 34 4 34 46 4 4 44 4 3 374 71

1 (SHA)RD 4 4 34 5 4 34 4 35 44 4 4 44 3 3 344 69

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Andrea Lee  (-3) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  213

3 (SHA)RD 4 4 44 5 3 24 5 35 54 4 2 44 4 2 356 70

2 (SHA)RD 4 4 24 5 4 35 4 35 55 3 3 45 3 3 376 72

1 (SHA)RD 4 5 33 5 4 34 4 35 45 3 4 53 4 3 365 71

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Jeongeun Lee5  (-3) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  213

SCORECARD SUMMARY - By Leaderboard

2026 Fortinet Founders Cup

Saturday, March 21, 2026

Sharon Heights Golf & Country Club

Purse: $3,000,000.00

Par: 36 36 - 72  Yardage: 6542

Page 6 of 10



3 (SHA)RD 3 5 32 4 4 36 4 34 64 4 4 43 4 4 374 71

2 (SHA)RD 3 5 43 4 3 44 4 34 65 5 3 53 2 2 365 70

1 (SHA)RD 4 8 34 4 4 36 3 39 44 4 3 43 4 2 335 72

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Natasha Andrea Oon  (-3) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  213

3 (SHA)RD 4 3 33 4 5 34 5 34 55 4 3 43 3 3 355 69

2 (SHA)RD 4 5 34 5 5 35 4 38 54 4 3 63 4 3 386 76

1 (SHA)RD 5 3 24 6 4 25 4 35 44 3 2 44 4 3 335 68

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Mao Saigo  (-3) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  213

3 (SHA)RD 3 3 45 5 4 34 5 36 44 4 3 43 5 3 355 71

2 (SHA)RD 4 4 35 4 3 35 3 34 35 4 3 43 4 3 345 68

1 (SHA)RD 4 5 34 4 4 34 4 35 55 5 3 54 5 2 395 74

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Linnea Strom  (-3) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  213

3 (SHA)RD 4 4 33 5 3 37 4 36 44 5 3 44 3 3 355 71

2 (SHA)RD 4 4 34 4 4 24 4 33 55 4 5 43 4 3 385 71

1 (SHA)RD 4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 44 4 4 44 3 3 355 71

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Rio Takeda  (-3) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  213

3 (SHA)RD 3 4 33 4 5 35 4 34 45 3 3 44 4 3 355 69

2 (SHA)RD 3 5 34 5 4 35 5 37 45 4 3 64 5 3 384 75

1 (SHA)RD 4 4 34 4 3 26 4 34 55 4 3 44 3 2 355 69

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Lilia Vu  (-3) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  213

3 (SHA)RD 4 3 33 4 4 25 4 32 44 5 3 54 3 4 375 69

2 (SHA)RD 4 3 35 6 3 36 4 37 55 5 3 45 4 4 394 76

1 (SHA)RD 4 3 34 3 4 35 4 33 35 5 3 44 3 3 355 68

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Ina Yoon  (-3) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  213

3 (SHA)RD 4 5 33 4 4 34 5 35 54 6 3 44 3 3 364 71

2 (SHA)RD 3 4 24 4 4 25 3 31 55 5 4 43 4 3 385 69

1 (SHA)RD 4 5 34 5 4 25 4 36 45 4 3 63 5 3 385 74

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Celine Borge  (-2) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  214
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3 (SHA)RD 4 4 33 5 4 36 3 35 46 4 2 54 4 3 375 72

2 (SHA)RD 4 6 33 5 3 35 4 36 45 5 2 43 4 3 344 70

1 (SHA)RD 4 3 54 5 4 34 5 37 35 4 3 54 4 3 354 72

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Lauren Coughlin  (-2) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  214

3 (SHA)RD 4 5 23 5 3 35 4 34 35 4 4 44 4 3 376 71

2 (SHA)RD 4 4 44 5 3 45 4 37 45 3 3 33 4 3 335 70

1 (SHA)RD 5 4 33 5 4 35 3 35 45 4 4 54 4 3 385 73

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Grace Kim  (-2) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  214

3 (SHA)RD 4 4 44 4 4 35 3 35 56 4 3 44 3 3 375 72

2 (SHA)RD 3 5 24 4 3 34 4 32 54 4 3 34 5 3 365 68

1 (SHA)RD 4 4 54 4 4 34 4 36 46 4 3 44 5 3 385 74

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Yu Liu  (-2) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  214

3 (SHA)RD 3 5 44 4 4 26 4 36 53 4 4 34 4 2 356 71

2 (SHA)RD 4 5 44 4 4 35 3 36 45 4 3 33 4 4 366 72

1 (SHA)RD 4 5 33 4 4 36 4 36 35 4 4 43 4 3 355 71

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Yani Tseng  (-2) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  214

3 (SHA)RD 4 4 24 5 4 35 3 34 45 4 3 46 4 4 384 72

2 (SHA)RD 4 4 44 4 4 26 5 37 44 5 3 34 5 2 344 71

1 (SHA)RD 4 6 34 5 4 25 4 37 35 5 4 62 4 2 354 72

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Saki Baba  (-1) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  215

3 (SHA)RD 4 4 34 4 4 35 4 35 55 5 2 53 5 3 385 73

2 (SHA)RD 3 3 34 5 3 25 4 32 55 4 4 43 3 2 344 66

1 (SHA)RD 4 6 34 5 4 35 6 40 46 4 4 53 3 3 364 76

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Akie Iwai  (-1) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  215

3 (SHA)RD 4 4 24 4 4 46 6 38 45 3 2 54 3 3 345 72

2 (SHA)RD 4 4 24 4 4 45 3 34 46 4 3 45 5 3 395 73

1 (SHA)RD 4 4 33 5 4 35 4 35 45 4 3 44 4 3 354 70

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Gurleen Kaur  (-1) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  215
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3 (SHA)RD 4 5 33 5 4 34 6 37 44 4 4 45 3 3 365 73

2 (SHA)RD 4 4 45 5 4 35 4 38 45 4 2 44 4 4 365 74

1 (SHA)RD 3 4 35 5 4 35 3 35 35 4 2 43 5 3 345 69

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Esther Henseleit  (E) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  216

3 (SHA)RD 4 4 43 4 4 34 4 34 55 4 4 44 4 3 385 72

2 (SHA)RD 3 5 34 5 4 45 4 37 45 4 4 44 3 3 354 72

1 (SHA)RD 4 4 44 5 4 35 4 37 36 4 4 43 4 3 354 72

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Lucy Li  (E) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  216

3 (SHA)RD 4 4 33 4 3 35 4 33 64 5 2 54 4 4 395 72

2 (SHA)RD 5 5 44 5 4 34 3 37 45 5 3 43 4 4 375 74

1 (SHA)RD 3 4 44 5 4 35 3 35 55 3 3 34 4 3 355 70

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Arpichaya Yubol  (E) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  216

3 (SHA)RD 4 5 44 4 3 34 3 34 46 4 3 63 4 3 385 72

2 (SHA)RD 4 5 54 5 4 24 4 37 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 73

1 (SHA)RD 4 4 34 4 4 34 4 34 45 4 3 54 4 3 375 71

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Rose Zhang  (E) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  216

3 (SHA)RD 4 5 33 5 3 34 4 34 55 4 3 54 6 3 405 74

2 (SHA)RD 4 5 34 4 4 34 4 35 36 4 3 44 4 3 354 70

1 (SHA)RD 4 5 44 5 4 34 3 36 45 4 3 45 5 3 374 73

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Celine Boutier  (+1) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  217

3 (SHA)RD 4 4 34 5 3 35 4 35 66 4 3 44 4 3 384 73

2 (SHA)RD 4 4 44 4 3 36 4 36 45 4 4 44 4 3 375 73

1 (SHA)RD 4 5 34 4 4 26 5 37 35 5 2 44 4 3 344 71

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Lydia Ko  (+1) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  217

3 (SHA)RD 4 5 34 5 4 25 4 36 44 4 4 56 4 3 395 75

2 (SHA)RD 4 3 55 4 4 25 4 36 55 4 3 44 4 3 364 72

1 (SHA)RD 4 4 34 6 4 35 4 37 45 4 3 63 3 2 344 71

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Peiyun Chien  (+2) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  218

SCORECARD SUMMARY - By Leaderboard

2026 Fortinet Founders Cup

Saturday, March 21, 2026

Sharon Heights Golf & Country Club

Purse: $3,000,000.00

Par: 36 36 - 72  Yardage: 6542
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3 (SHA)RD 5 5 34 4 4 35 4 37 44 4 3 44 4 4 387 75

2 (SHA)RD 4 4 33 5 3 35 4 34 55 4 3 43 6 3 407 74

1 (SHA)RD 5 4 34 4 4 36 4 37 44 3 3 43 5 2 335 70

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Aline Krauter  (+3) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  219

3 (SHA)RD 4 5 25 6 4 36 4 39 55 6 3 58 5 4 476 86

2 (SHA)RD 4 4 25 5 4 35 5 37 56 4 2 44 3 2 355 72

1 (SHA)RD 4 5 24 5 3 35 4 35 45 4 3 44 5 2 365 71

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(SHA)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 4 34 5 4 35 4 36 45 4 3 44 4 3 365 72

Leah John  (+13) AFTER ROUND 3 - TOTAL SCORE:  229

SCORECARD SUMMARY - By Leaderboard

2026 Fortinet Founders Cup

Saturday, March 21, 2026

Sharon Heights Golf & Country Club

Purse: $3,000,000.00

Par: 36 36 - 72  Yardage: 6542
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2026 Fortinet Founders Cup
Round 3 Hole Summary

Saturday, March 21, 2026

Sharon Heights Golf & Country Club

Purse: $3,000,000.00

Par: 36 36 - 72  Yardage: 6542

1 4 4.021 3.889 3.9293.815 RND 3:
Total:

12 0 14 49 2 0 0
0 58 264 29 2 0

12

2 4 4.306 4.382 4.3004.108 RND 3:
Total:

5 0 12 34 19 0 0
0 51 181 95 20 6

1

3 4 3.958 4.042 3.9323.631 RND 3:
Total:

16 1 28 31 4 1 0
1 71 235 43 3 0

11

4 3 3.104 3.063 3.0683.000 RND 3:
Total:

7 0 11 44 9 1 0
0 51 235 59 8 0

8

5 5 4.722 4.618 4.6034.308 RND 3:
Total:

18 5 36 23 1 0 0
10 148 169 24 2 0

18

6 4 3.903 3.847 3.8473.723 RND 3:
Total:

15 0 24 35 6 0 0
0 86 235 32 0 0

16

7 5 4.903 4.903 4.8904.831 RND 3:
Total:

11 1 23 28 12 1 0
1 103 190 54 4 1

14

8 3 2.910 2.951 2.9012.769 RND 3:
Total:

14 0 18 44 3 0 0
0 73 244 34 2 0

13

9 4 4.222 4.104 4.1424.046 RND 3:
Total:

6 0 11 42 10 2 0
0 50 222 64 15 2

5

36Out RND 3: 7
12

177
691

330
1975 434

66 5
56

0
9Total:

36.049 35.799 34.231 35.612

10 5 5.035 5.160 5.0004.569 RND 3:
Total:

17 1 31 28 5 0 0
2 83 205 45 13 5

9

11 4 4.167 4.306 4.2694.415 RND 3:
Total:

1 0 5 32 24 4 0
1 32 201 109 10 0

2

12 4 4.174 4.229 4.1984.185 RND 3:
Total:

3 0 5 46 11 3 0
0 36 226 79 9 3

4

13 3 3.160 3.188 3.1332.954 RND 3:
Total:

8 0 11 46 8 0 0
0 39 236 72 4 2

6

14 4 3.896 3.806 3.8643.923 RND 3:
Total:

9 0 15 45 2 2 1
1 95 221 27 6 3

15

15 4 4.354 4.132 4.2614.338 RND 3:
Total:

2 0 3 41 19 1 1
0 38 209 87 15 4

3

16 4 3.979 4.090 3.9943.815 RND 3:
Total:

12 0 20 38 6 1 0
1 79 202 63 8 0

10

17 3 3.014 3.139 3.0883.138 RND 3:
Total:

4 0 5 46 14 0 0
0 47 232 70 4 0

7

18 5 4.736 4.826 4.7994.877 RND 3:
Total:

10 2 16 38 7 1 1
8 108 197 31 6 3

17

36In RND 3: 3
13

111
557

360
1929 583

96 12
75

3
20Total:

36.515 36.876 36.214 36.606

Hole Par Trn Total Rank Rank -2 0-1 +1 Other+2Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3

72TOTAL RND 3: 10
25

288
1248

690
3904 1017

162 17
131

3
29Total:

72.564 72.675 70.445 72.218
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1 Hyo Joo Kim 63-70-66 199 -17

2 Nelly Korda 70-68-66 204 -12

T3 Ruixin Liu 69-70-66 205 -11

T3 Gaby Lopez 67-70-68 205 -11

T5 Erika Hara 69-71-67 207 -9

T5 Jeeno Thitikul 72-66-69 207 -9

T5 Karis Anne Davidson 70-68-69 207 -9

T5 Hye-Jin Choi 68-70-69 207 -9

T9 In Gee Chun 69-71-68 208 -8

T9 Robyn Choi 71-68-69 208 -8

T9 Carla Tejedo Mulet 70-69-69 208 -8

T9 Pornanong Phatlum 69-70-69 208 -8

T9 Jin Hee Im 66-72-70 208 -8

T14 Nasa Hataoka 69-74-66 209 -7

T14 Jodi Ewart Shadoff 71-71-67 209 -7

T14 Auston Kim 72-69-68 209 -7

T14 Soo Bin Joo 69-72-68 209 -7

T18 Sei Young Kim 74-70-66 210 -6

T18 Chizzy Iwai 73-71-66 210 -6

T18 Yuna Nishimura 70-72-68 210 -6

T18 Perrine Delacour 71-69-70 210 -6

T18 Haeran Ryu 71-69-70 210 -6

T18 Gemma Dryburgh 66-73-71 210 -6

T24 Angel Yin 70-73-68 211 -5

T24 Helen Briem 75-67-69 211 -5

T24 Ayaka Furue 73-69-69 211 -5

T24 Jeongeun Lee6 # 71-71-69 211 -5

T24 Lottie Woad 72-69-70 211 -5

T24 Minji Kang 71-70-70 211 -5

T24 Nastasia Nadaud 68-72-71 211 -5

T24 Miyu Yamashita 72-67-72 211 -5

T24 Ryann O'Toole 69-70-72 211 -5

T24 Aditi Ashok 72-66-73 211 -5

T24 Minjee Lee 68-70-73 211 -5

T35 Pajaree Anannarukarn 70-71-71 212 -4

T35 Cassie Porter 69-71-72 212 -4

T35 Dongeun Lee 65-75-72 212 -4

T38 Lilia Vu 69-75-69 213 -3

T38 Mao Saigo 68-76-69 213 -3

T38 Ina Yoon 68-76-69 213 -3

T38 Wei-Ling Hsu 71-72-70 213 -3

T38 Jeongeun Lee5 71-72-70 213 -3

T38 Linnea Strom 74-68-71 213 -3

T38 Natasha Andrea Oon 72-70-71 213 -3

T38 Rio Takeda 71-71-71 213 -3

T38 A Lim Kim 70-72-71 213 -3

T38 Lindy Duncan 69-71-73 213 -3

T38 Andrea Lee 69-71-73 213 -3

T49 Celine Borge 74-69-71 214 -2

POS NAME SCORES TOTAL TO PAR

ROUND 3 SUMMARY

2026 Fortinet Founders Cup

Saturday, March 21, 2026

Sharon Heights Golf & Country Club

Purse: $3,000,000.00

Par: 36 36 - 72  Yardage: 6542
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T49 Grace Kim 73-70-71 214 -2

T49 Yani Tseng 71-72-71 214 -2

T49 Yu Liu 74-68-72 214 -2

T49 Lauren Coughlin 72-70-72 214 -2

T54 Saki Baba 72-71-72 215 -1

T54 Gurleen Kaur 70-73-72 215 -1

T54 Akie Iwai 76-66-73 215 -1

T57 Lucy Li 72-72-72 216 E

T57 Rose Zhang 71-73-72 216 E

T57 Arpichaya Yubol 70-74-72 216 E

T57 Esther Henseleit 69-74-73 216 E

T61 Lydia Ko 71-73-73 217 +1

T61 Celine Boutier 73-70-74 217 +1

63 Peiyun Chien 71-72-75 218 +2

64 Aline Krauter 70-74-75 219 +3

65 Leah John 71-72-86 229 +13

Isi Gabsa 75-70 145 CUT

Bailey Tardy 75-70 145 CUT

Jennifer Kupcho 74-71 145 CUT

Gina Kim 73-72 145 CUT

Nanna Koerstz Madsen 73-72 145 CUT

Victoria Cui (a) * 71-74 145 CUT

Somi Lee 71-74 145 CUT

Maude-Aimee Leblanc 70-75 145 CUT

Jiwon Jeon 69-76 145 CUT

Polly Mack 66-79 145 CUT

Narin An 77-69 146 CUT

Jing Yan 77-69 146 CUT

Megan Khang 75-71 146 CUT

Camille Boyd 74-72 146 CUT

Madelene Sagstrom 74-72 146 CUT

Moriya Jutanugarn 73-73 146 CUT

Minami Katsu 73-73 146 CUT

Hinako Shibuno 73-73 146 CUT

Yuri Yoshida 73-73 146 CUT

Allisen Corpuz 72-74 146 CUT

Nataliya Guseva 71-75 146 CUT

Brooke Matthews 71-75 146 CUT

Yuka Saso 69-77 146 CUT

Melanie Green 79-68 147 CUT

Benedetta Moresco 75-72 147 CUT

Alexa Pano 74-73 147 CUT

Yana Wilson 74-73 147 CUT

Maja Stark 73-74 147 CUT

Mimi Rhodes 72-75 147 CUT

Pauline Roussin-Bouchard 72-75 147 CUT

Carolina Chacarra 71-76 147 CUT

Sophia Schubert 70-77 147 CUT

Hailee Cooper 69-78 147 CUT

POS NAME SCORES TOTAL TO PAR

ROUND 3 SUMMARY

2026 Fortinet Founders Cup

Saturday, March 21, 2026

Sharon Heights Golf & Country Club

Purse: $3,000,000.00

Par: 36 36 - 72  Yardage: 6542
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Chella Choi 77-71 148 CUT

Laney Frye 77-71 148 CUT

Carlota Ciganda 76-72 148 CUT

Paula Reto 76-72 148 CUT

Erica Shepherd 76-72 148 CUT

Kumkang Park 75-73 148 CUT

Patty Tavatanakit 75-73 148 CUT

Dewi Weber 75-73 148 CUT

Weiwei Zhang 75-73 148 CUT

Linn Grant 74-74 148 CUT

Mary Liu 74-74 148 CUT

Yan Liu 74-74 148 CUT

Leona Maguire 74-74 148 CUT

Azahara Munoz 74-74 148 CUT

Anne Chen 73-75 148 CUT

Anna Nordqvist 73-75 148 CUT

Julia Lopez Ramirez 69-79 148 CUT

Ana Belac 78-71 149 CUT

Frida Kinhult 77-72 149 CUT

Ssu-Chia Cheng 76-73 149 CUT

Michelle Zhang 76-73 149 CUT

Manon De Roey 74-75 149 CUT

Amy Yang 73-76 149 CUT

Albane Valenzuela 71-78 149 CUT

Haeji Kang 79-71 150 CUT

Cocona Sakurai 75-75 150 CUT

Jenny Bae 74-76 150 CUT

Lauren Walsh 74-76 150 CUT

Jessica Porvasnik 73-77 150 CUT

Suvichaya Vinijchaitham 73-77 150 CUT

Juniper Jang 79-72 151 CUT

Laetitia Beck 75-76 151 CUT

Jasmine Suwannapura 75-76 151 CUT

Brianna Do 74-77 151 CUT

Ilhee Lee 74-77 151 CUT

Carolina Melgrati 74-77 151 CUT

Isabella Fierro 79-73 152 CUT

Yealimi Noh 79-74 153 CUT

Riley Smyth 78-75 153 CUT

Briana Chacon 78-76 154 CUT

Lauren Hartlage # 77-77 154 CUT

Hira Naveed 78-77 155 CUT

Emma McMyler 73-82 155 CUT

Chiara Tamburlini 77-79 156 CUT

Ingrid Lindblad 82-77 159 CUT

Sherry Zhong (a) * 83-80 163 CUT

POS NAME SCORES TOTAL TO PAR

ROUND 3 SUMMARY
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